Position

Senior Program Manager-
Mental Health

Supervising M H Clinician
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Senior Substance Abuse
Counselor

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |l

Substance Abuse Counselor
Trainee

Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Medical Office Assistant |l
Fiscal Assistant | 40 Hr
Substance Abuse Counselor |

Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Alcohol & Drug

Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug

Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug

Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug

Total Wages

$107,675

$73,320
$71,333
$64,252

$63,711
$49,860
$48,530
$46,390
$45,310
$41,110
$33,689
$33,219

$29,302
$28,922
$27,009
$26,966
$6,212
$2,075
$1,513

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,241

$13,220
$12,938
$12,207

$12,183
$11,506
$10,942
$11,720
$10,682
$10,619

$7,404

$9,986

$14,226
$9,992
$9,022
$3,586
$886
$265
$123



