Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Program Manager- Mental Health		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$107,675	\$15,241
Supervising M H Clinician		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$73,320	\$13,220
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$71,333	\$12,938
Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$64,252	\$12,207
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$63,711	\$12,183
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$49,860	\$11,506
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$48,530	\$10,942
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$46,390	\$11,720
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$45,310	\$10,682
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$41,110	\$10,619
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$33,689	\$7,404
Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$33,219	\$9,986
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$29,302	\$14,226
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$28,922	\$9,992
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$27,009	\$9,022
Medical Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$26,966	\$3,586
Fiscal Assistant I 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$6,212	\$886
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$2,075	\$265
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$1,513	\$123